
100m Maximilien

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

SV Daisendorf Heber Tania 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 97 1

Selestat Risch Noel 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 5 96 2

HB Rottweil Hinrichs Helmut 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 94 3

Hagondange Hanen Régis 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 1 91 4

HB Rottweil Bailer Alfred 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 90 5

Nitting Guioullier Laurent 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 89 6

Noyon Etrillard Frédéric 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 3 78 7

Haubourdin Dedryver Fabrice (O) 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 77 8

Chevillon Legrand Franck 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 5 4 2 77 8

Haubourdin Nicotra Armand 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 3 1 0 72 10

100m Wittworth

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

SV Daisendorf Heber Tania 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 100 1

HB Rottweil Pfaff Kévin 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 98 2

Nitting Ducellier Mathieu 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 96 3

Haubourdin Nicotra Armand 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 94 4

HB Rottweil Hinrichs Helmut 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 94 5

Nitting Moelo Maéva 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 93 6

HB Rottweil Koch Tania 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 7

Noyon Marthon Martial 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 89 8

La Jeanne D'Arc Lortet Jean-Marc 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 88 9

TN Tourcoing Vercruysse Dominique 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 87 10

ADHDF Delestret Denis 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 4 87 11

Gunsbach Ehrart Gerard 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 87 12

Haubourdin Dedryver Fabrice 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 86 13

Hagondange Hanen Régis 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 86 14

Chevillon Legrand Franck 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 6 85 15

Skh Wien Baumkircher Andreas 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 3 0 84 16

Eichelberger Ueli 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 82 17

Nitting D'Hervé Thierry 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 0 81 18

Noyon Etrillard Frédéric 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 81 19

Détente Anserienne Boulanger Jean 10 9 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 4 4 1 0 68 20

2
ème

 Challenge Grand-Est 2021

3-4 & 5 Septembre 2021 à Petite-Rosselle

Tir

Tir



100m Minié

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Nitting Guioullier Laurent (O) 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 5 5 93 1

Haubourdin Nicotra Armand 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 90 2

Hagondange Hanen Régis 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 90 3

Nitting Moelo Maéva (O) 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 3 87 4

Selestat Kinder Dominique 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 84 5

SV Daisendorf Heber Tania 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 84 5

ABA Belgique Dutrieue Patrice 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 80 7

Obernai Huchelmann Guy 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 2 80 8

Noyon Marthon Martial (O) 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 3 1 78 9

Noyon Etrillard Frédéric 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 2 77 10

HB Rottweil Koch Tania 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 2 73 11

HB Rottweil Pfaff Kévin 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 2 0 59 12

Nitting D'Hervé Thierry 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 3 3 2 1 1 57 13

Chevillon Legrand Franck 7 7 5 5 5 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 38 14

100m Cartouche Met.

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Selestat Risch Noel 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 94 1

Obernai Huchelmann Guy 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 92 2

Selestat Kinder Dominique 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 92 3

Hagondange Hanen Régis 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 92 4

Eichelberger Ueli 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 88 5

Chevillon Legrand Franck 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 5 4 77 6

Gunsbach Ehrart Gérard 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 4 3 76 7

SK Wien Baumkircher Andreas 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 3 71 8

ADHDF Delestret Denis 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 2 0 71 8

Verdun Reale Orlando 9 9 6 4 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 36 10

Tir

Tir




